Race Date
July 14, 2018

Overall
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Results By T&H Timing

Name
Michael Camilleri
Cyhbil Stillson
Mara Polanek
Diego Cubillo
Isabella Frick
Austin Pflugner
Cole Meiser
Sofia Clark
Zachary Pflugner
Nathaniel Knuth
Benjamin Clark
Jacob Palmer
Austin Poole
Kassidy Pentelow
Hazel Gates
Mallorie Freitag
Ella Bailey
Noah Hoppers
Isabelle Camilleri
Nathan Palmer
Liam Emmons
Bella Sechrist
Carter Emmons
Carlos Cubillo
Corinne Polanek
Grady Dean
Evelina VanderBurg
Brayden Mammolenti
Tyler Pflugner
Atticus Hunter
Lauren Frick
Annie Palmer
Griffin Ernst
Samantha Pentelow
Jacob Sullivan
Jacob Whitlow
Law Gates
Reed Gates
Samuel Frick
Catherine Hockenhull
Isa Clark
Alexandra Choinacky
Moriah Knuth
Meghan Freitag
Joshua Nziza
Jacob Wilson
Joseph Garrett

South Bend Kid's Triathlon

Overall Finish List

Kid's Tri

City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
4147 12 M 1. 11-12
4162 14 F 1. 13-14
4149 12 F 1. 11-12
4152 13 M 1. 13-14
4158 13 F 2: 13-14
4130 11 M 2. 11-12
4128 11 M 3. 11-12
4133 11 F 2: 11-12
4155 13 M 2: 13-14
4154 13 M 3: 13-14
4105 10 M 1. 9-10
4139 12 M 4: 11-12
4106 10 M 2. 9-10
4144 12 F 3. 11-12
4150 13 F 3: 13-14
4153 13 F 4: 13-14
4132 11 F 4: 11-12
4119 10 M 3. 9-10
4159 14 F 5: 13-14
4104 9 M 4: 9-10
4063 8 M 1. 7-8
4161 14 F 6. 13-14
4062 8 M 2. 7-8
4100 9 M 5. 9-10
4115 10 F 1. 9-10
4101 9 M 6: 9-10
4068 F 1. 7-8
4156 13 M 4: 13-14
4090 9 M 7. 9-10
4148 12 M 5: 11-12
4125 11 F 5: 11-12
4123 11 F 6. 11-12
4131 11 M 6: 11-12
4067 8 F 2. 7-8
4056 7 M 3. 7-8
4135 11 M 7. 11-12
4091 9 M 8: 9-10
4092 9 M 9: 9-10
4109 10 M 10: 9-10
4134 11 F 7. 11-12
4053 7 F 3. 7-8
4114 10 F 2. 9-10
4126 11 F 8: 11-12
4112 10 F 3. 9-10
4160 14 M 5: 13-14
4113 10 M 11: 9-10
4060 8 M 4. 7-8
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Name
Korwin Allen
Ruthie Anderson
Jay Clark
Patrick Daher
Joya Gates
Cameron Wittendorf
Joseph Kloska
Gabriel Palmer
Alayna Wittendorf
Daily Dean
Abbigail Gingerich
Reese Klutinotui
Kailey Streul
Oliver Dixon
Townes Cinninger
Josiah Delorenzo
Emma Miller
Declan LaReau Schmiedeler
Mase Shea
Katherine McAward
Caroline McAward
Grace Kazmierzak
Tanner Mammolenti
Emily Murphy
Seamus Sullivan
Kiley McGuire
Rachel Varano
Jude Swanson
Cole Carper
Emily Ernst
Nathan Tingle
Mabelle Piwowar
Elliott Jackson
Owen Seachris
Sophia Gingerich
Jack Stubbs
Jake Stubbs
Samantha Dixon
Megan Sullivan
Peyton Polanek
Nikita Nishanth
David Hayo
Allison Polanek
Beighlor Sechrist
Hazel Hamel
Benjamin Picking
Sloane Sampson

South Bend Kid's Triathlon

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

Kid's Tri
City
4080 8
4057 7
4024 6
4141 12
4145 12
4146 12
4116 10
4044 7
4088 9
4054 7
4129 11
4082 8
4124 11
4061 8
4040 7
4037 6
4118 10
4042 7
4048 7
4102 9
4055 7
4120 10
4108 10
4137 12
4095 9
4140 12
4075 8
4039 7
4103 9
4070 8
4127 11
4033 6
4081 8
4066 8
4085 9
4051 7
4052 7
4107 10
4094 9
4079 8
4093 9
4136 11
4021 6
4096 9
4058 7
4098 9
4071 8
2
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Results By T&H Timing

Name
Madisyn Gavros
Ronan Hoogenboom
Peyton Beasley
Maggie Anderson
Morgan Ford
Keira Hoogenboom
Elliana Baggs
Tripp Hillenburg
Iris Walton
Paxton Polanek
Mary McAward
William Rackow
Dune Langston
Camilla Balser
Daphne Gill
Sloan Hillenburg
Kane Mester
Olivia Kotys
Taylor Demitruk
James Balser
Jack Zelaya Fenner
Ayden Woods
Nora Nimtz
Harper Schmitt
Olivia Hardy
Nevan Gingerich
Shepard Swanson
Lily Kazmierzak
Zoe Brueseke
Eathyn Weimer
Peyton Gallaway
Gracie Corliss
Clare Byron
Sofia Vasoli
Conor Sullivan
Tate Sampson
Emmet LaReau Schmiedeler
Callie Klutinotui
Mimi Palmer
Sawyer Demitruk
Ruby Cinninger
Quinn Christophersen
Calder Demitruk
Dave McAllister
Brady Weaver
Patrick Ames
Margaret Pflum
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Overall Finish List

Kid's Tri

South Bend Kid's Triathlon

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

4143 12 F
4083 8
4110
4059
4084
4089
4049
4012
4064
4034
4025
4028
4086
4047
4097
4015
4087
4019
4005
4017
4001
4045
4027
4065
4041
4032
4007
4036
4076
4072
4022
4014
4029
4073
4046
4002
4009
4035
4010
4030
4018
4023
4006
4069
4121
4142
4016
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Name
Thomas Ames
Alyssa Schoenfeld
Braylyn Weimer
Giuliana Gates
Aarya Patel
Emilia Vasoli
Clover Langston
Nona Lotter
Porter Sargent
Claire Ames

South Bend Kid's Triathlon

Overall Finish List

Kid's Tri

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

4078
4050
4011
4013
4031
4026
4043
4020
4004
4077
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